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General information about company

Scrip code 536738
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE325P01011

Name of the company STELLAR CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED
Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Yearly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 X\/hether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls_ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. OF Total nos. ‘,S hareholding as a class of securities (IX)
Category . . shares % of total no. of
Category | of Nos. Of fully pa_ud pa1§—up underlying shares shares (calculated . .
shareholders | up equity | equity ? held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
()} shareholder Depository | _ as per SCRR, Total as a
(1) (I shares | shares | p Cooinis [ IVIT 1 1057) (Vi) As a cl cl % of
held (IV) | held W)+ (VD |, ass eg: ass | ool e
) (VD % of (A+B+C2) |y egy ota (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f;meoter 2 6003000 6003000 [ 24.05 6003000 6003000 | 24.05
Group
(B) Public 220 18958500 18958500 | 75.95 18958500 18958500 | 75.95
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 222 24961500 24961500 | 100 24961500 24961500 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in | Pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x1q) | otherwise
Shares . ; shares (XID) | -~ mbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 cquity shares
Outstanding . - held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible - . sa sa | dematerialized
(1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VI)+(X) As a % No. |total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ]‘gcromo tor 24.05 6003000
Group
ublic .
B) Publi 75.95 18958500
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 24961500
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
N . . h h h
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- flnjlr:rsl i ;e?:ies zc:lfljlate 4 | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up De 051};0 & (VIT) = as per asa %
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity posttory P of
held (IV) | shares Receipts (IvVy+ SCRR, Total
(VD) (V)+ (VD) | 1957) (VIII) |Class eg: | Class .
held o R Total Voting
V) As a % of X egly rights
(A+B+C2) &
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) flﬁl‘gxﬁ‘;ﬁﬁxfy“ 6003000 6003000 |24.05 6003000 6003000 |24.05
(SK]))(_IT)OMI 2 6003000 6003000 |[24.05 6003000 6003000 |[24.05
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
?’Irlgmoter 2 6003000 6003000 |24.05 6003000 6003000 |24.05
Group (A)=
ADHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) ;}(‘fl‘ﬁglggzinal 131 963100 963100  |3.86 963100 963100 |3.86
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |48 13922500 13922500 | 55.78 13922500 13922500 | 55.78
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© égzc(i)fty*;er 41 4072900 4072900 | 1632 4072900 4072900 | 1632
(S];;—;;otal 220 18958500 18958500 | 75.95 18958500 18958500 | 75.95
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 220 18958500 18958500 | 75.95 18958500 18958500 | 75.95
B)2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 222 24961500 24961500 | 100 24961500 24961500 [ 100
Total
(A+B+C) 222 24961500 24961500 | 100 24961500 24961500 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. T Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . .. (XI111) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding L percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and . — sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A4+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 24.05 6003000
(Sl“)b'T"t"‘l (A) 24.05 6003000
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 24.05 6003000
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHAD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 3.86 963100
(a(ii)) 55.78 13922500
(e) 16.32 4072900
Sub-Total (B) 75.95 18958500
3
Total Public
Shareholding
75.95 18958500
B=B)(1)+
B)Y2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 24961500
;Fotal (A+B+C 100 24961500
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAJNI ANEJA

PRANAY ANEJA

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

ADAPA4615N

AIQPA3260N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3201000

2802000

6003000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

3201000

2802000

6003000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.82

11.23

24.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

3201000

2802000

6003000

Class eg:y

Total

3201000

2802000

6003000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

12.82

11.23

24.05

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.82

11.23

24.05

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in

S 3201000 2802000 6003000
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Shareholder type Promoter Promoter
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the JASWINDER
Shareholders (I) SINGH

MADAN PAL
SINGH

DHASHARA

ANKIT DIXIT

AMANDEEP
KAUR

MOHIT
TYAGI

SATYA
NARAYAN
YADAV

PAN (II) BFJPS1595B

BXPPS8855N

CGDPD5909C

AMVPD4167G

APQPKS5579K

AEVPT5449R

AHOPY1801C

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 1044000
held (IV)

996000

938000

936000

912000

902000

864000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [ 1044000
W)+ (VD

996000

938000

936000

912000

902000

864000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 418
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.99

3.76

3.75

3.65

3.61

3.46

Number of Voting Rights held in eac

h class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1044000

996000

938000

936000

912000

902000

864000

Class eg:y

Total 1044000

996000

938000

936000

912000

902000

864000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 418

3.99

3.76

3.75

3.65

3.61

3.46

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 4.18
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.99

3.76

3.75

3.65

3.61

3.46

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity | 1044000
shares held in

996000

938000

936000

912000

902000
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
HARISH
Name of the HARMINDER | KULVINDER | SATNAM AVLOK MOHAN SANDEEP SANNAREDDY
Shareholders (I) KAUR SINGH SINGH SAXENA " | SURESH BABU
NAYYAR
PAN (II) BPKPK7016] | AJTPS6305A | AUTPS0932N | GBSPS4269C | AAJPN9720B JIDPS9190A | ASJPS3610B
No. of fully paid
up equity shares 780000 780000 750000 714000 702000 532500 264000
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 780000 780000 750000 714000 702000 532500 264000
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 3.12 3.12 3 2.86 281 2.13 1.06
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 780000 780000 750000 714000 702000 532500 264000

Class eg:y
Total 780000 780000 750000 714000 702000 532500 264000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.12 3.12 3 2.86 2.81 2.13 1.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 312 3.12 3 2.86 2.81 2.13 1.06
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity | 780000 780000 750000 714000 702000 532500 264000
shares held in
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

15

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KAMAL PREET KAUR

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

APQPKS5577H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

258000

11372500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

258000

11372500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.03

45.56

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

258000

11372500

Class eg:y

Total

258000

11372500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.03

45.56

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.03

45.56

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

258000

11372500
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ASSOCIATED BOOK
KEEPER AND
CONSULTANTS PRIVAT

JYOTSANA
GARMENTS
PRIVATE LIMITED

SIWAN NETWORK
MARKETING PRIVATE
LIMITED

BNB
INVESTMENTS
AND PROPERTIES
LTD

Click
here to
go back

PAN (II)

AAFCA0968D

AABCJ9792Q

AAICS8479C

AAACB3800A

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1218000

1002500

858000

426000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1218000

1002500

858000

426000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.88

4.02

3.44

1.71

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1218000

1002500

858000

426000

Class eg:y

Total

1218000

1002500

858000

426000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.88

4.02

3.44

1.71

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.88

4.02

3.44

1.71
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1218000

1002500

858000

426000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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